
Stage Wise All job Report

For The Period : 01 April 2012 31 March 2013ToAKITO KOWA PACKAGING LIMITED
PLOT NO 3, SECTOR 4, TAPUKARA, BHIWADI -

Job No. Job Dt. Item Name Part No. Job Qty Ups Stg Std

Qty

Stg Act

Qty

Prev Stg

Pending

Prev.Prev.

Stg Qty

Main Tgt

Pending

Prev.Stg

Qty

OFFSET PRINTING

Priority 1

DOMESTIC 2.5 SQMM PACKING KPCGHWSP0005 66000 3.00 22000 5300 25000000562 04/12/2012 0 1670030300

Priority 3

STD INR 0.75 SQMM PACKING KPCGSWSP0002 A001 6000 3.00 2000 1900 -1900000557 04/12/2012 0 1000

DOMESTIC 6.0 SQ MM PACKING KPCGHWSP0007 16400 2.00 8450 0 0000563 04/12/2012 0 84500

STD INR 1.50 SQMM PACKING KPCGSWSP0004 A001 5184 3.00 1728 1700 -1700000567 07/12/2012 0 280

CB 170X170X46 3P 24/.2 IND. CBL MONO 222917 29376 3.00 9792 9500 -9500000569 07/12/2012 0 2920

CB 208X208X55 3P 36/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222926 64979 3.00 21660 1500 -1500000570 07/12/2012 0 201600

CB 224X224X60 3P 56/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222927 46000 3.00 15333 0 0000571 07/12/2012 0 153330

CB 208X208X55 3P 36/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222926 90000 3.00 30000 28650 -28650000572 11/12/2012 0 13500

ORBIT 6 SQ. MM BOX - 10900 2.00 5500 5100 -5100000573 11/12/2012 0 4000

PACK ELD 15W 45MM 1X10 NEW DESIGN KPCGHCRB0216 21100 2.00 10550 10535 -10535000577 11/12/2012 0 150

C.B. BOX F48 N/BREEZE(180MM BODY) 14106008848 31104 1.00 31104 31000 -31000000578 11/12/2012 0 1040

CB 172X172X52 3P 14/.3 IND. CBLMONO 222924 75000 3.00 25000 24750 -24750000579 11/12/2012 0 2500

PACK ELD 15W 45MM 1X1 NEW DESIGN KPDBHCRP0427 212000 8.00 26500 26000 -26000000583 13/12/2012 0 5000

INNER BOX (D.B) SPARX SANDLE 6-10 -EX 200106 41374 2.00 20687 15500 -15500000584 13/12/2012 0 51870

PACK HP ELT 20W CDL HPF 1X1 KPDBHCRP0260A001 101874 8.00 14101 14000 -14000000587 14/12/2012 0 1010

INNER BOX SPARX SHOE-EX  SIZE (6-10) 200110 25665 2.00 13445 13250 -13250000589 15/12/2012 0 1950

CARTON STUDDS MEDIUM CART-STDS-M 5000 1.00 5000 0 0000591 17/12/2012 0 50000

CORRUGATED SHEETS - 20000 4.00 5000 0 0000592 18/12/2012 0 50000

PRINTED CARTON-MR ELT(E) 138012118 5616 1.00 5616 5400 -200000593 18/12/2012 0 2165200

TENS CARTON 15 W 2U - 46834 2.00 23417 0 0000595 19/12/2012 0 234170

PRINTED CARTON-CG DXT P 138013075 1000 0.50 1000 0 0000596 19/12/2012 0 10000

PREMIUM MONO 245X205X90 222434 13150 2.00 6575 0 0000597 20/12/2012 0 65750

TENS CARTON 20W 3U - 14000 2.00 7000 6500 -6500000599 20/12/2012 0 5000

VARNISH / UV

Priority 1

PRINTED CARTON-CG DXT P 138013075 1900 0.50 1900 0 2490000554 03/12/2012 0 19002490
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PRINTED CARTON-CG FP 148013043 1500 0.50 1500 0 3800000555 03/12/2012 0 15003800

SLEEVE QMH-TD 150W/NDL KPDBHCJP0127 A001 8816 8.00 1200 1150 50000556 04/12/2012 0 501200

STD INR 0.75 SQMM PACKING KPCGSWSP0002 A001 6000 3.00 2000 1925 5000557 04/12/2012 1900 751930

STD INR 1.50 SQMM PACKING KPCGSWSP0004 A001 5184 3.00 1728 1705 15000567 07/12/2012 1700 231720

PACK ELD 15W 45MM 1X1 NEW DESIGN KPDBHCRP0427 212000 8.00 26500 25600 100000583 13/12/2012 26000 90025700

PACK HP ELT 20W CDL HPF 1X1 KPDBHCRP0260A001 101874 8.00 14101 13785 15000587 14/12/2012 14000 31613800

Priority 2

DOMESTIC 1.0 SQMM PACKING KPCGHWSP0003 51000 3.00 17000 0 0000561 04/12/2012 12214 170000

Priority 3

DOMESTIC 6.0 SQ MM PACKING KPCGHWSP0007 16400 2.00 8450 0 0000563 04/12/2012 0 84500

STD INR 4.00 SQMM PACKING KPCGSWSP0006 A001 5200 2.00 2600 2530 -10000568 07/12/2012 2600 702520

PRINTED CARTON-CG DXT P 138013075 1000 0.50 1000 0 0000596 19/12/2012 0 10000

LAMINATION M/C

Priority 1

MONO CARTON 20W 3U PACKING - 119573 8.00 16456 7200 12800000590 15/12/2012 0 925620000

PRINTED CARTON-MR ELT(E) 138012118 5616 1.00 5616 5000 400000593 18/12/2012 5200 6165400

PRINTED CARTON -RICO FP 101 148011098 2808 0.50 2808 0 5600000594 19/12/2012 0 28085600

Priority 2

PRINTED CARTON-CG DXT P 138013075 1900 0.50 1900 0 0000554 03/12/2012 2490 19000

PRINTED CARTON-CG FP 148013043 1500 0.50 1500 0 0000555 03/12/2012 3800 15000

Priority 3

CARTON STUDDS MEDIUM CART-STDS-M 5000 1.00 5000 0 0000591 17/12/2012 0 50000

PRINTED CARTON-CG DXT P 138013075 1000 0.50 1000 0 0000596 19/12/2012 0 10000

MANUAL S/P , L/P

Priority 1

DOMESTIC 6.0 SQ MM PACKING KPCGHWSP0007 16400 2.00 16900 0 8000000563 04/12/2012 0 169008000

CARTON STUDDS MEDIUM CART-STDS-M 5000 1.00 5000 0 2480000591 17/12/2012 1250 50002480

STITICHING
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INNER BOX SPARX SHOE-EX  SIZE (6-10) 200110 20674 2.00 21674 0 10010000552 01/12/2012 12625 2167410010

PRINTED CARTON-SAHARA INSPIRE - 4300 0.50 4300 0 8700000553 01/12/2012 8374 43008700

C.B. BOX F48 N/BREEZE(180MM BODY) 14106008848 31104 1.00 31104 0 22200000578 11/12/2012 15097 3110422200

INNER BOX SPARX SHOE-EX  SIZE (6-10) 200110 25665 2.00 26890 0 6600000589 15/12/2012 7634 268906600

Priority 2

INNER BOX (D.B) SPARX SANDLE 6-10 -EX 200106 41374 2.00 41374 0 0000584 13/12/2012 6600 413740

SHEET PASTING (3 PLY)

Priority 1

DOMESTIC 1.0 SQMM PACKING KPCGHWSP0003 51000 3.00 17000 11995 1455000561 04/12/2012 0 500513450

CB 170X170X46 3P 24/.2 IND. CBL MONO 222917 29376 3.00 9792 2495 8305000569 07/12/2012 9500 729710800

CB 208X208X55 3P 36/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222926 64979 3.00 21660 0 7800000570 07/12/2012 1500 216607800

ORBIT 6 SQ. MM BOX - 10900 2.00 5500 5063 5037000573 11/12/2012 4970 43710100

PACK ELD 15W 45MM 1X10 NEW DESIGN KPCGHCRB0216 21100 2.00 10550 9500 1100000577 11/12/2012 10235 105010600

C.B. BOX F48 N/BREEZE(180MM BODY) 14106008848 31104 1.00 31104 15097 22703000578 11/12/2012 0 1600737800

CB 172X172X52 3P 14/.3 IND. CBLMONO 222924 75000 3.00 25000 12743 12257000579 11/12/2012 24750 1225725000

CB 224X224X60 3P 56/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222927 44000 3.00 15000 12210 27390000580 12/12/2012 16200 279039600

ELD 5W 41MM 1X10 NEW DESIGN KPDBHCRP0411 5800 2.00 2900 2890 10000581 12/12/2012 2890 102900

PACK HP ELT 20W B22 HPF 1X10 KPDBHCRP0276A001 13375 2.00 7000 6955 45000582 12/12/2012 6900 457000

INNER BOX (D.B) SPARX SANDLE 6-10 -EX 200106 41374 2.00 20687 2610 3090000584 13/12/2012 8500 180775700

CARTON STUDDS MEDIUM CART-STDS-M 5000 1.00 5000 1250 950000591 17/12/2012 0 37502200

PRINTED CARTON-MR ELT(E) 138012118 5616 1.00 5616 0 5000000593 18/12/2012 5400 56165000

TENS CARTON 15 W 2U - 46834 2.00 23417 0 21500000595 19/12/2012 0 2341721500

Priority 2

DOMESTIC 6.0 SQ MM PACKING KPCGHWSP0007 16400 2.00 8450 0 0000563 04/12/2012 8000 84500

Priority 3

CB 182X182X55 3P 22/.3 IND. CBLMONO 222925 48000 4.00 12000 9480 -180000558 04/12/2012 12080 25209300

CB 172X172X52 3P 14/.3 IND. CBLMONO 222924 60135 3.00 20045 13823 -12623000564 04/12/2012 23500 62221200

STD INR 1.50 SQMM PACKING KPCGSWSP0004 A001 5184 3.00 1728 1710 -1710000567 07/12/2012 1705 180
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STD INR 4.00 SQMM PACKING KPCGSWSP0006 A001 5200 2.00 2600 2538 -2538000568 07/12/2012 2530 620

CB 224X224X60 3P 56/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222927 46000 3.00 15333 1855 -1855000571 07/12/2012 0 134780

CB 208X208X55 3P 36/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222926 90000 3.00 30000 25579 -7579000572 11/12/2012 28650 442118000

INNER BOX SPARX SHOE-EX  SIZE (6-10) 200110 25665 2.00 13445 7634 -3934000589 15/12/2012 9304 58113700

PRINTED CARTON -RICO FP 101 148011098 2808 0.50 2808 0 0000594 19/12/2012 0 28080

PRINTED CARTON-CG DXT P 138013075 1000 0.50 1000 0 0000596 19/12/2012 0 10000

PREMIUM MONO 245X205X90 222434 13150 2.00 6575 0 0000597 20/12/2012 0 65750

TENS CARTON 20W 3U - 14000 2.00 7000 0 0000599 20/12/2012 0 70000

DIE CUTTING

Priority 1

MOTOR BOXES S/PRIDE 180 DIA 14106011848 18000 1.00 18000 5106 13871000520 10/11/2012 0 1289418977

INNER BOX SPARX SHOE-EX  SIZE (6-10) 200110 20674 2.00 10837 10010 2615000552 01/12/2012 10100 82712625

CB 172X172X52 3P 14/.3 IND. CBLMONO 222924 60135 3.00 20045 0 13823000564 04/12/2012 1200 2004513823

CB 224X224X60 3P 56/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222927 46000 3.00 15333 1850 5000571 07/12/2012 0 134831855

CB 208X208X55 3P 36/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222926 90000 3.00 30000 15840 9739000572 11/12/2012 18000 1416025579

CB 224X224X60 3P 56/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222927 44000 3.00 15000 7343 4867000580 12/12/2012 39600 765712210

ELD 5W 41MM 1X10 NEW DESIGN KPDBHCRP0411 5800 2.00 2900 2870 20000581 12/12/2012 2900 302890

PACK HP ELT 20W B22 HPF 1X10 KPDBHCRP0276A001 13375 2.00 7000 6650 305000582 12/12/2012 7000 3506955

PACK HP ELT 20W CDL HPF 1X1 KPDBHCRP0260A001 101874 8.00 14101 13719 66000587 14/12/2012 13800 38213785

INNER BOX SPARX SHOE-EX  SIZE (6-10) 200110 25665 2.00 13445 6600 1034000589 15/12/2012 3700 68457634

CORRUGATED SHEETS - 20000 4.00 5000 0 12800000592 18/12/2012 0 500012800

Priority 2

CB 208X208X55 3P 36/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222926 64979 3.00 21660 0 0000570 07/12/2012 7800 216600

PRINTED CARTON-MR ELT(E) 138012118 5616 1.00 5616 0 0000593 18/12/2012 5000 56160

TENS CARTON 15 W 2U - 46834 2.00 23417 0 0000595 19/12/2012 21500 234170

Priority 3

CB 182X182X55 3P 22/.3 IND. CBLMONO 222925 48000 4.00 12000 11550 -2070000558 04/12/2012 9300 4509480

DOMESTIC 6.0 SQ MM PACKING KPCGHWSP0007 16400 2.00 8450 0 0000563 04/12/2012 0 84500

CB 170X170X46 3P 24/.2 IND. CBL MONO 222917 29376 3.00 9792 9750 -7255000569 07/12/2012 10800 422495
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Prev.Stg
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PACK ELD 15W 45MM 1X10 NEW DESIGN KPCGHCRB0216 21100 2.00 10550 9500 0000577 11/12/2012 10600 10509500

C.B. BOX F48 N/BREEZE(180MM BODY) 14106008848 31104 1.00 31104 22200 -7103000578 11/12/2012 37800 890415097

CB 172X172X52 3P 14/.3 IND. CBLMONO 222924 75000 3.00 25000 24300 -11557000579 11/12/2012 25000 70012743

INNER BOX (D.B) SPARX SANDLE 6-10 -EX 200106 41374 2.00 20687 6600 -3990000584 13/12/2012 5700 140872610

MONO CARTON 20W 3U PACKING - 119573 8.00 16456 7912 -712000590 15/12/2012 20000 85447200

CARTON STUDDS MEDIUM CART-STDS-M 5000 1.00 5000 2480 -1230000591 17/12/2012 2200 25201250

PRINTED CARTON -RICO FP 101 148011098 2808 0.50 2808 0 0000594 19/12/2012 0 28080

PRINTED CARTON-CG DXT P 138013075 1000 0.50 1000 0 0000596 19/12/2012 0 10000

PREMIUM MONO 245X205X90 222434 13150 2.00 6575 0 0000597 20/12/2012 0 65750

TENS CARTON 20W 3U - 14000 2.00 7000 0 0000599 20/12/2012 0 70000

FOLDING & GLUING

Priority 1

MOTOR BOXES S/PRIDE 180 DIA 14106011848 18000 1.00 18000 0 5106000520 10/11/2012 18977 180005106

PRINTED CARTON-CG DXT P 138013075 1900 0.50 1900 0 3700000554 03/12/2012 0 19003700

PRINTED CARTON-CG FP 148013043 1500 0.50 1500 0 2600000555 03/12/2012 0 15002600

DOMESTIC 1.0 SQMM PACKING KPCGHWSP0003 51000 3.00 51000 12214 21527000561 04/12/2012 20321 3878633741

STD INR 4.00 SQMM PACKING KPCGSWSP0006 A001 5200 2.00 5200 4842 225000568 07/12/2012 2538 3585067

CB 224X224X60 3P 56/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222927 46000 3.00 46000 0 1850000571 07/12/2012 1855 460001850

ORBIT 6 SQ. MM BOX - 10900 2.00 11000 0 6300000573 11/12/2012 5063 110006300

PACK ELD 15W 45MM 1X10 NEW DESIGN KPCGHCRB0216 21100 2.00 21100 15882 3108000577 11/12/2012 9500 521818990

CB 224X224X60 3P 56/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222927 44000 3.00 45000 0 7343000580 12/12/2012 12210 450007343

ELD 5W 41MM 1X10 NEW DESIGN KPDBHCRP0411 5800 2.00 5800 5200 505000581 12/12/2012 2870 6005705

PACK ELD 15W 45MM 1X1 NEW DESIGN KPDBHCRP0427 212000 8.00 212000 155995 48709000583 13/12/2012 34766 56005204704

Priority 2

CB 172X172X52 3P 14/.3 IND. CBLMONO 222924 60135 3.00 60135 9649 -9649000564 04/12/2012 13823 504860

CORRUGATED SHEETS - 20000 4.00 20000 0 0000592 18/12/2012 12800 200000

Priority 3

SLEEVE QMH-TD 150W/NDL KPDBHCJP0127 A001 8816 8.00 9600 9010 -7602000556 04/12/2012 1150 5901408

STD INR 0.75 SQMM PACKING KPCGSWSP0002 A001 6000 3.00 6000 5235 -1475000557 04/12/2012 8820 7653760
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CB 182X182X55 3P 22/.3 IND. CBLMONO 222925 48000 4.00 48000 40547 -28997000558 04/12/2012 9480 745311550

DOMESTIC 6.0 SQ MM PACKING KPCGHWSP0007 16400 2.00 16900 0 0000563 04/12/2012 0 169000

STD INR 1.50 SQMM PACKING KPCGSWSP0004 A001 5184 3.00 5184 4410 -876000567 07/12/2012 1710 7743534

CB 170X170X46 3P 24/.2 IND. CBL MONO 222917 29376 3.00 29376 27349 -17599000569 07/12/2012 2495 20279750

CB 208X208X55 3P 36/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222926 64979 3.00 64979 0 0000570 07/12/2012 0 649790

CB 208X208X55 3P 36/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222926 90000 3.00 90000 44853 -29013000572 11/12/2012 25579 4514715840

PACK HP ELT 20W B22 HPF 1X10 KPDBHCRP0276A001 13375 2.00 14000 11941 -5291000582 12/12/2012 6955 20596650

PACK HP ELT 20W CDL HPF 1X1 KPDBHCRP0260A001 101874 8.00 112808 106036 -92317000587 14/12/2012 13785 677213719

MONO CARTON 20W 3U PACKING - 119573 8.00 131648 30264 -30264000590 15/12/2012 7912 1013840

PRINTED CARTON-MR ELT(E) 138012118 5616 1.00 5616 0 0000593 18/12/2012 0 56160

PRINTED CARTON -RICO FP 101 148011098 2808 0.50 2808 0 0000594 19/12/2012 0 28080

TENS CARTON 15 W 2U - 46834 2.00 46834 0 0000595 19/12/2012 0 468340

PRINTED CARTON-CG DXT P 138013075 1000 0.50 1000 0 0000596 19/12/2012 0 10000

PREMIUM MONO 245X205X90 222434 13150 2.00 13150 0 0000597 20/12/2012 0 131500

TENS CARTON 20W 3U - 14000 2.00 14000 0 0000599 20/12/2012 0 140000

DIE CUTTING EMBOSSING

Priority 3

DOMESTIC 6.0 SQ MM PACKING KPCGHWSP0007 16400 2.00 8450 0 0000563 04/12/2012 0 84500

SINGLE FACER

Priority 1

MOTOR BOXES S/PRIDE 180 DIA 14106011848 18000 1.00 18000 0 18000000520 10/11/2012 0 1800018000

STD INR 0.75 SQMM PACKING KPCGSWSP0002 A001 6000 3.00 2000 0 1925000557 04/12/2012 1930 20001925

CB 182X182X55 3P 22/.3 IND. CBLMONO 222925 48000 4.00 12000 9300 2780000558 04/12/2012 0 270012080

CB 172X172X52 3P 14/.3 IND. CBLMONO 222924 60135 3.00 20045 1200 22300000564 04/12/2012 0 1884523500

STD INR 1.50 SQMM PACKING KPCGSWSP0004 A001 5184 3.00 1728 0 1705000567 07/12/2012 1720 17281705

STD INR 4.00 SQMM PACKING KPCGSWSP0006 A001 5200 2.00 2600 0 2530000568 07/12/2012 2520 26002530

CB 208X208X55 3P 36/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222926 90000 3.00 30000 18000 10650000572 11/12/2012 0 1200028650

INNER BOX (D.B) SPARX SANDLE 6-10 -EX 200106 41374 2.00 20687 5700 2800000584 13/12/2012 15500 149878500

INNER BOX SPARX SHOE-EX  SIZE (6-10) 200110 25665 2.00 13445 3700 5604000589 15/12/2012 13250 97459304
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Priority 2

PRINTED CARTON-CG FP 148013043 1500 0.50 1500 500 -500000555 03/12/2012 2600 10000

DOMESTIC 1.0 SQMM PACKING KPCGHWSP0003 51000 3.00 17000 13450 -13450000561 04/12/2012 33000 35500

PRINTED CARTON -RICO FP 101 148011098 2808 0.50 2808 0 0000594 19/12/2012 5600 28080

TENS CARTON 20W 3U - 14000 2.00 7000 0 0000599 20/12/2012 6500 70000

Priority 3

INNER BOX SPARX SHOE-EX  SIZE (6-10) 200110 20674 2.00 10837 10100 -100000552 01/12/2012 13570 73710000

DOMESTIC 2.5 SQMM PACKING KPCGHWSP0005 66000 3.00 22000 14600 -14600000562 04/12/2012 5300 74000

DOMESTIC 6.0 SQ MM PACKING KPCGHWSP0007 16400 2.00 8450 0 0000563 04/12/2012 0 84500

CB 208X208X55 3P 36/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222926 64979 3.00 21660 7800 -6300000570 07/12/2012 0 138601500

CB 224X224X60 3P 56/.3 IND. CBL MONO 222927 46000 3.00 15333 0 0000571 07/12/2012 0 153330

CARTON STUDDS MEDIUM CART-STDS-M 5000 1.00 5000 2200 -2200000591 17/12/2012 0 28000

CORRUGATED SHEETS - 20000 4.00 5000 0 0000592 18/12/2012 0 50000

PRINTED CARTON-MR ELT(E) 138012118 5616 1.00 5616 5200 -5200000593 18/12/2012 0 4160

TENS CARTON 15 W 2U - 46834 2.00 23417 21500 -21500000595 19/12/2012 0 19170

PRINTED CARTON-CG DXT P 138013075 1000 0.50 1000 0 0000596 19/12/2012 0 10000

PREMIUM MONO 245X205X90 222434 13150 2.00 6575 0 0000597 20/12/2012 0 65750

DIE BREAKING

Priority 1

INNER BOX (D.B) SPARX SANDLE 6-10 -EX 200106 41374 2.00 41374 0 6600000584 13/12/2012 2610 413746600

MONO CARTON 20W 3U PACKING - 119573 8.00 131648 0 7912000590 15/12/2012 7200 1316487912

Priority 3

PACK ELD 15W 45MM 1X10 NEW DESIGN KPCGHCRB0216 21100 2.00 21100 18990 -9490000577 11/12/2012 9500 21109500

ELD 5W 41MM 1X10 NEW DESIGN KPDBHCRP0411 5800 2.00 5800 5705 -2835000581 12/12/2012 2890 952870

PACK HP ELT 20W B22 HPF 1X10 KPDBHCRP0276A001 13375 2.00 14000 13394 -1453000582 12/12/2012 6650 60611941

PACK ELD 15W 45MM 1X1 NEW DESIGN KPDBHCRP0427 212000 8.00 212000 204704 -169938000583 13/12/2012 25600 729634766

PACK HP ELT 20W CDL HPF 1X1 KPDBHCRP0260A001 101874 8.00 112808 109720 -95609000587 14/12/2012 106036 308814111

OFFSET PRINTING(VARNISH)

Priority 3
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CORRUGATED SHEETS - 20000 4.00 5000 0 0000592 18/12/2012 0 50000

UV MATT COATING

Priority 1

DOMESTIC 1.0 SQMM PACKING KPCGHWSP0003 51000 3.00 17000 0 12214000561 04/12/2012 33741 1700012214

SHEET PASTING (5 PLY)

Priority 1

PRINTED CARTON-CG FP 148013043 1500 0.50 1500 1000 1415000555 03/12/2012 1900 5002415

Priority 2

PRINTED CARTON-SAHARA INSPIRE - 4300 0.50 4300 0 0000553 01/12/2012 8700 43000

ORBIT 6 SQ. MM BOX - 10900 2.00 5500 2000 -2000000573 11/12/2012 6300 35000

Priority 3

PRINTED CARTON-MR ELT(E) 138012118 5616 1.00 5616 0 0000593 18/12/2012 0 56160

PRINTED CARTON -RICO FP 101 148011098 2808 0.50 2808 0 0000594 19/12/2012 0 28080

PRINTED CARTON-CG DXT P 138013075 1000 0.50 1000 0 0000596 19/12/2012 0 10000

MATT LAMINATION

Priority 3

DOMESTIC 1.0 SQMM PACKING KPCGHWSP0003 51000 3.00 17000 3000 -3000000561 04/12/2012 0 140000

DOMESTIC 6.0 SQ MM PACKING KPCGHWSP0007 16400 2.00 8450 8000 -8000000563 04/12/2012 0 4500

AQUEOUS COATING

Priority 1

INNER BOX SPARX SHOE-EX  SIZE (6-10) 200110 20674 2.00 10837 10000 3570000552 01/12/2012 0 83713570

ORBIT 6 SQ. MM BOX - 10900 2.00 5500 4970 130000573 11/12/2012 0 5305100

PACK ELD 15W 45MM 1X10 NEW DESIGN KPCGHCRB0216 21100 2.00 10550 10235 300000577 11/12/2012 0 31510535

C.B. BOX F48 N/BREEZE(180MM BODY) 14106008848 31104 1.00 31104 0 31000000578 11/12/2012 0 3110431000

ELD 5W 41MM 1X10 NEW DESIGN KPDBHCRP0411 5800 2.00 2900 2890 10000581 12/12/2012 0 102900

PACK HP ELT 20W B22 HPF 1X10 KPDBHCRP0276A001 13375 2.00 7000 6900 100000582 12/12/2012 0 1007000

INNER BOX (D.B) SPARX SANDLE 6-10 -EX 200106 41374 2.00 20687 8500 7000000584 13/12/2012 0 1218715500

INNER BOX SPARX SHOE-EX  SIZE (6-10) 200110 25665 2.00 13445 9304 3946000589 15/12/2012 0 414113250
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TENS CARTON 20W 3U - 14000 2.00 7000 0 6500000599 20/12/2012 0 70006500

Priority 3

CORRUGATED SHEETS - 20000 4.00 5000 0 0000592 18/12/2012 0 50000

PRINTED CARTON -RICO FP 101 148011098 2808 0.50 2808 0 0000594 19/12/2012 0 28080

TENS CARTON 15 W 2U - 46834 2.00 23417 0 0000595 19/12/2012 0 234170

PRINTED CARTON-CG DXT P 138013075 1000 0.50 1000 0 0000596 19/12/2012 0 10000

PREMIUM MONO 245X205X90 222434 13150 2.00 6575 0 0000597 20/12/2012 0 65750

PRIMER COATING

Priority 1

DOMESTIC 1.5 SQMM PACKING KPCGHWSP0004 60000 3.00 20000 0 22000000560 04/12/2012 69500 2000022000

DOMESTIC 1.0 SQMM PACKING KPCGHWSP0003 51000 3.00 17000 0 33000000561 04/12/2012 3000 1700033000

DOMESTIC 2.5 SQMM PACKING KPCGHWSP0005 66000 3.00 22000 0 5300000562 04/12/2012 30300 220005300

STD INR 4.00 SQMM PACKING KPCGSWSP0006 A001 5200 2.00 2600 2520 80000568 07/12/2012 0 802600

PACK ELD 15W 45MM 1X1 NEW DESIGN KPDBHCRP0427 212000 8.00 26500 25700 300000583 13/12/2012 0 80026000

PACK HP ELT 20W CDL HPF 1X1 KPDBHCRP0260A001 101874 8.00 14101 13800 200000587 14/12/2012 0 30114000

Priority 3

STD INR 0.75 SQMM PACKING KPCGSWSP0002 A001 6000 3.00 2000 1930 -30000557 04/12/2012 0 701900

STD INR 1.50 SQMM PACKING KPCGSWSP0004 A001 5184 3.00 1728 1720 -20000567 07/12/2012 0 81700


